
 2019 D8 4‐H Precision Rifle Match Results

Event Age Division Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Individual

Precision Rifle Junior 1 Davis, Madelyn (1116) 60 ‐ 0 71 ‐ 2 68 ‐ 0 199 ‐ 2

Precision Rifle Junior 2 Wood, Barrett (1107) 72 ‐ 0 53 ‐ 0 55 ‐ 0 180 ‐ 0

Precision Rifle Junior 3 Scott, Aubree (1105) 48 ‐ 0 55 ‐ 1 57 ‐ 0 160 ‐ 1

Precision Rifle Junior 4 Reed, Julian (1104) 36 ‐ 0 47 ‐ 0 36 ‐ 0 119 ‐ 0

Precision Rifle Junior 5 McFatridge, Logan (1109) 29 ‐ 0 26 ‐ 0 24 ‐ 0 79 ‐ 0

Precision Rifle Junior 6 Whiteley, Joseph (1103) 32 ‐ 0 35 ‐ 0 11‐0 78 ‐ 0

Precision Rifle Junior 7 Ray, Gavin (1114) 27 ‐ 0 26 ‐ 0 24 ‐ 0 77 ‐ 0

Precision Rifle Junior 8 Hemsath, Ethan (1112) 21 ‐ 0 34 ‐ 0 6‐0 61 ‐ 0

Precision Rifle Junior 9 Spoon, Christopher (1106) 0 ‐ 0 32 ‐ 0 25 ‐ 0 57 ‐ 0

Precision Rifle Junior 10 Rantala, Cody (1113) 19 ‐ 0 21 ‐ 0 10‐0 50 ‐ 0

Precision Rifle Junior 11 Blue, Brazos (1108) 21 ‐ 1 9‐0 7‐0 37 ‐ 1

Precision Rifle Junior 12 Soule, Kellen (1110) 14 ‐ 0 14‐0 8‐0 36 ‐ 0

Precision Rifle Junior 13 Robinson, Aiden (1115) 16 ‐ 0 2‐0 18 ‐ 0 36 ‐ 0
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 2019 D8 4‐H Precision Rifle Match Results

Event Age Division Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Individual

Precision Rifle Intermediate 1 Fourie, Liese (1230) 90 ‐ 2 51 ‐ 0 70 ‐ 0 211 ‐ 2

Precision Rifle Intermediate 2 Fourie, Jana (1229) 91 ‐ 2 50 ‐ 0 51 ‐ 1 192 ‐ 3

Precision Rifle Intermediate 3 Emmons, Reese (1209) 57 ‐ 0 45 ‐ 1 80 ‐ 0 182 ‐ 1

Precision Rifle Intermediate 4 Camp, Camryn (1210) 59 ‐ 0 61 ‐ 0 57 ‐ 0 177 ‐ 0

Precision Rifle Intermediate 5 Vann, Lane (1219) 60 ‐ 0 50 ‐ 0 60 ‐ 0 170 ‐ 0

Precision Rifle Intermediate 6 Manaseri, Dakota (1211) 67 ‐ 0 45 ‐ 0 48 ‐ 0 160 ‐ 0

Precision Rifle Intermediate 7 Holmes, Breanna (1231) 72 ‐ 0 50 ‐ 0 33 ‐ 0 155 ‐ 0

Precision Rifle Intermediate 8 Branning, Kaitlynn (1208) 85 ‐ 0 17 ‐ 0 31 ‐ 0 133 ‐ 0

Precision Rifle Intermediate 9 Duncan, Billy (1217) 46 ‐ 0 51 ‐ 0 23 ‐ 0 120 ‐ 0

Precision Rifle Intermediate 10 Steelman, Mary (1233) 31 ‐ 0 47 ‐ 0 38 ‐ 0 116 ‐ 0

Precision Rifle Intermediate 11 Parks, Ellie (1215) 34 ‐ 0 37 ‐ 0 23 ‐ 0 94 ‐ 0

Precision Rifle Intermediate 12 Neumann, Sophia (1203) 38 ‐ 0 20 ‐ 0 33 ‐ 0 91 ‐ 0

Precision Rifle Intermediate 13 Berry, Sadie (1205) 17 ‐ 0 31 ‐ 0 42 ‐ 0 90 ‐ 0

Precision Rifle Intermediate 14 Boyle, Sydney (1216) 44 ‐ 0 0 ‐ 0 38 ‐ 0 82 ‐ 0

Precision Rifle Intermediate 15 DeAx, Tyson (1207) 26 ‐ 1 25 ‐ 0 27 ‐ 0 78 ‐ 1

Precision Rifle Intermediate 16 Murphy, Timothy (1202) 34 ‐ 0 27 ‐ 0 6 ‐ 0 67 ‐ 0

Precision Rifle Intermediate 17 Harter, Ace (1220) 15 ‐ 0 9 ‐ 0 35 ‐ 0 59 ‐ 0

Precision Rifle Intermediate 18 Boettcher, Robert (1224) 36 ‐ 0 7 ‐ 0 16 ‐ 0 59 ‐ 0

Precision Rifle Intermediate 19 Bowers, Dustan (1201) 22 ‐ 0 14 ‐ 0 19 ‐ 0 55 ‐ 0

Precision Rifle Intermediate 20 Kent, Briar (1222) 23 ‐ 0 15 ‐ 0 12 ‐ 0 50 ‐ 0

Precision Rifle Intermediate 21 Kelley, Graci (1226) 13 ‐ 0 6 ‐ 0 27 ‐ 0 46 ‐ 0

Precision Rifle Intermediate 22 Helfenbein, Dakota (1221) 31 ‐ 1 5 ‐ 0 9 ‐ 0 45 ‐ 1

Precision Rifle Intermediate 23 Reeder, William (1223) 31 ‐ 0 8 ‐ 0 5 ‐ 0 44 ‐ 0

Precision Rifle Intermediate 24 Cantrell, Eve (1225) 15 ‐ 0 5 ‐ 0 20 ‐ 0 40 ‐ 0

Precision Rifle Intermediate 25 Soule, Lea (1212) 5 ‐ 0 5 ‐ 0 23 ‐ 0 33 ‐ 0

Precision Rifle Intermediate 26 Landry, Evelynn (1218) 18 ‐ 0 5 ‐ 0 9 ‐ 0 32 ‐ 0

Precision Rifle Intermediate 27 Noey, Conner (1227) 12 ‐ 0 15 ‐ 0 4 ‐ 0 31 ‐ 0

Precision Rifle Intermediate 28 DeAx, Cody (1206) 4 ‐ 0 3 ‐ 0 6 ‐ 0 13 ‐ 0
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 2019 D8 4‐H Precsion Rifle Match Results

Event Age Division Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Individual

Team 

Score

Precision Rifle Junior 1 Erath Team #1

Precision Rifle Junior Wood, Barrett (1107) 72 53 55 180

Precision Rifle Junior Scott, Aubree (1105) 48 55 57 160

Precision Rifle Junior Reed, Julian (1104) 36 47 36 119

Precision Rifle Junior Spoon, Christopher (1106) 0 32 25 57 459

Precision Rifle Junior 2 Johnson Team #1

Precision Rifle Junior Ray, Gavin (1114) 27 26 24 77

Precision Rifle Junior Hemsath, Ethan (1112) 21 34 6 61

Precision Rifle Junior Rantala, Cody (1113) 19 21 10 50

Precision Rifle Junior Crisp, Brianna (1111) 0 0 0 0 188

Precision Rifle Junior 3 Hill Team #1

Precision Rifle Junior McFatridge, Logan (1109) 29 26 24 79

Precision Rifle Junior Blue, Brazos (1108) 21 9 7 37

Precision Rifle Junior Soule, Kellen (1110) 14 14 8 36 152

Precision Rifle Junior ‐ Leon Individual

Precision Rifle Junior Davis, Madelyn (1116) 60 71 68 199

Precision Rifle Junior Robinson, Aiden (1115) 16 2 18 36

Precision Rifle Junior ‐ Bosque Team #1

Precision Rifle Junior Whiteley, Joseph (1103) 32 35 11 78

Precision Rifle Junior Smith, Noah (1102) 0 0 0 0

Precision Rifle Junior Smith, Afton (1101) 0 0 0 0
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 2019 D8 4‐H Precsion Rifle Match Results

Event Age Division Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Individual

Team 

Score

Precision Rifle Intermediate 1 Leon Team #1

Precision Rifle Intermediate Vann, Lane (1219) 60 50 60 170

Precision Rifle Intermediate Boyle, Sydney (1216) 44 0 38 82

Precision Rifle Intermediate Duncan, Billy (1217) 46 51 23 120

Precision Rifle Intermediate Landry, Evelynn (1218) 18 5 9 32 372

Precision Rifle Intermediate 2 Hill #1

Precision Rifle Intermediate Camp, Camryn (1210) 59 61 57 177

Precision Rifle Intermediate Manaseri, Dakota (1211) 67 45 48 160

Precision Rifle Intermediate Soule, Lea (1212) 5 5 23 33 370

Precision Rifle Intermediate 3 Bosque Team 1

Precision Rifle Intermediate Bowers, Dustan (1201) 22 14 19 55

Precision Rifle Intermediate Murphy, Timothy (1202) 34 27 6 67

Precision Rifle Intermediate Neumann, Sophia (1203) 38 20 33 91 213

Precision Rifle Intermediate 4 Comanche

Precision Rifle Intermediate Berry, Sadie (1205) 17 31 42 90

Precision Rifle Intermediate DeAx, Cody (1206) 4 3 6 13

Precision Rifle Intermediate DeAx, Tyson (1207) 26 25 27 78 181

Precision Rifle Intermediate 5 Leon Team #2

Precision Rifle Intermediate Harter, Ace (1220) 15 9 35 59

Precision Rifle Intermediate Helfenbein, Dakota (1221) 31 5 9 45

Precision Rifle Intermediate Kent, Briar (1222) 23 15 12 50

Precision Rifle Intermediate Reeder, William (1223) 31 8 5 44 154

Precision Rifle Intermediate 6 Leon Team #3

Precision Rifle Intermediate Boettcher, Robert (1224) 36 7 16 59

Precision Rifle Intermediate Kelley, Graci (1226) 13 6 27 46

Precision Rifle Intermediate Cantrell, Eve (1225) 15 5 20 40 145

Precision Rifle Intermediate ‐ McLennan Individuals 

Precision Rifle Intermediate Fourie, Liese (1230) 90 51 70 211

Precision Rifle Intermediate Fourie, Jana (1229) 91 50 51 192
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 2019 D8 4‐H Precsion Rifle Match Results

Event Age Division Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Individual

Team 

Score

Precision Rifle Intermediate ‐ Erath Individuals

Precision Rifle Intermediate Emmons, Reese (1209) 57 45 80 182

Precision Rifle Intermediate Branning, Kaitlynn (1208) 85 17 31 133

Precision Rifle Intermediate ‐ Navarro Individual

Precision Rifle Intermediate Holmes, Breanna (1231) 72 50 33 155

Precision Rifle Intermediate ‐ Williamson Indivdual

Precision Rifle Intermediate Steelman, Mary (1233) 31 47 38 116

Precision Rifle Intermediate ‐ Johnson Individual

Precision Rifle Intermediate Parks, Ellie (1215) 34 37 23 94

Precision Rifle Intermediate ‐ Leon Individual

Precision Rifle Intermediate Noey, Conner (1227) 12 15 4 31
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 2019 D8 4‐H Light Rifle Match Results

Event Age Division Rank Participant PR 1 PR 2 Individual

Light Rifle Junior 1 Hemsath, Ethan (2113) 88 ‐ 0 89 ‐ 1 177 ‐ 1

Light Rifle Junior 2 Hagmeier, Elijah (Eli) (2145) 88 ‐ 0 88 ‐ 0 176 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Junior 3 Ray, Gavin (2115) 85 ‐ 1 90 ‐ 0 175 ‐ 1

Light Rifle Junior 4 Boettcher, Joshua (Josh) (21 84 ‐ 0 90 ‐ 0 174 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Junior 5 Landry, John (2119) 82 ‐ 0 91 ‐ 1 173 ‐ 1

Light Rifle Junior 6 Prichard, Dillon (2121) 84 ‐ 0 88 ‐ 0 172 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Junior 7 Davis, Madelyn (2151) 81 ‐ 0 89 ‐ 0 170 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Junior 8 Steele, Colt (2144) 77 ‐ 0 91 ‐ 0 168 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Junior 9 Scott, Aubree (2106) 87 ‐ 0 80 ‐ 0 167 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Junior 10 Duncan, Brody (2117) 84 ‐ 1 80 ‐ 0 164 ‐ 1

Light Rifle Junior 11 Baines, Carter (2136) 86 ‐ 0 78 ‐ 0 164 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Junior 12 Posey, Colton (2143) 75 ‐ 0 88 ‐ 2 163 ‐ 2

Light Rifle Junior 13 HOWARD, Hank (2142) 74 ‐ 0 87 ‐ 3 161 ‐ 3

Light Rifle Junior 14 Wood, Barrett (2108) 74 ‐ 0 84 ‐ 0 158 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Junior 15 Hancock, Ty (2141) 72 ‐ 0 82 ‐ 0 154 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Junior 16 Spoon, Christopher (2107) 73 ‐ 0 81 ‐ 0 154 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Junior 17 Ryder, Brylee (2130) 84 ‐ 0 70 ‐ 0 154 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Junior 18 Speer, Barrett (2138) 76 ‐ 0 76 ‐ 1 152 ‐ 1

Light Rifle Junior 19 Robinson, Aiden (2123) 78 ‐ 0 72 ‐ 0 150 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Junior 20 Boyd, Rhett (2116) 75 ‐ 0 74 ‐ 0 149 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Junior 21 Wood, Caroline (2101) 71 ‐ 0 74 ‐ 0 145 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Junior 22 Reed, Julian (Rhett) (2105) 71 ‐ 0 71 ‐ 1 142 ‐ 1

Light Rifle Junior 23 Arabie, Evangeline (2124) 69 ‐ 0 73 ‐ 0 142 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Junior 24 Sapien, Federico (Eric) (2131 76 ‐ 0 63 ‐ 0 139 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Junior 25 Roberts, Kaden (2137) 70 ‐ 0 68 ‐ 0 138 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Junior 26 Reeder, Wyatt (2122) 60 ‐ 0 74 ‐ 0 134 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Junior 27 Boyle, Jordyn (2128) 58 ‐ 0 76 ‐ 0 134 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Junior 28 McFatridge, Logan (2110) 74 ‐ 0 57 ‐ 0 131 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Junior 29 Smith, Ruby (2134) 61 ‐ 0 69 ‐ 0 130 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Junior 30 Cromeens, Clayton (2129) 68 ‐ 0 61 ‐ 0 129 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Junior 31 Morris, Sydney (2120) 66 ‐ 0 63 ‐ 0 129 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Junior 32 Whiteley, Joseph (2104) 56 ‐ 0 70 ‐ 0 126 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Junior 33 Holeman, Caleb (2147) 64 ‐ 0 61 ‐ 0 125 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Junior 34 Keeling, Caddel (2118) 58 ‐ 0 59 ‐ 0 117 ‐ 0
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 2019 D8 4‐H Light Rifle Match Results

Event Age Division Rank Participant PR 1 PR 2 Individual

Light Rifle Junior 35 Lathrop, Jace (Kari) (2133) 59 ‐ 0 55 ‐ 0 114 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Junior 36 Hancock, Brody (2146) 46 ‐ 0 62 ‐ 0 108 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Junior 37 Cantrell, Harrison (2126) 43 ‐ 0 63 ‐ 0 106 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Junior 38 Taylor, Kingston (2135) 49 ‐ 0 55 ‐ 0 104 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Junior 39 Blue, Brazos (2109) 48 ‐ 0 51 ‐ 0 99 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Junior 40 Kinkade, Keller (2148) 52 ‐ 0 44 ‐ 0 96 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Junior 41 Hardin, Marshall (2127) 54 ‐ 0 40 ‐ 0 94 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Junior 42 Soule, Kellen (2111) 43 ‐ 0 48 ‐ 0 91 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Junior 43 Gonce, Jevin (2140) 27 ‐ 0 57 ‐ 0 84 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Junior 44 Rantala, Cody (2114) 39 ‐ 0 42 ‐ 0 81 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Junior 45 Teetz, Gracie (2150) 26 ‐ 0 48 ‐ 0 74 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Junior 46 Currie, Eli (2139) 23 ‐ 0 33 ‐ 0 56 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Junior 47 Cotten, Rowan (2132) 41 ‐ 0 6‐0 47 ‐ 0
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 2019 D8 4‐H Light Rifle Match Results

Event Age Division Rank Participant PR 1 PR 2 Individual

Light Rifle Intermediate 1 Fourie, Liese (1251) 91 ‐ 1 95 ‐ 0 186 ‐ 1

Light Rifle Intermediate 2 Davis, Grace (1262) 94 ‐ 1 92 ‐ 0 186 ‐ 1

Light Rifle Intermediate 3 Camp, Camryn (1243) 84 ‐ 0 89 ‐ 1 173 ‐ 1

Light Rifle Intermediate 4 Steelman, Mary (1263) 84 ‐ 0 88 ‐ 0 172 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Intermediate 5 Fourie, Jana (1250) 89 ‐ 0 83 ‐ 0 172 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Intermediate 6 Manaseri, Dakota (1244) 83 ‐ 0 87 ‐ 0 170 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Intermediate 7 Branning, Kaitlynn (1240) 81 ‐ 0 85 ‐ 0 166 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Intermediate 8 Burkett, Kate (1242) 79 ‐ 1 81 ‐ 0 160 ‐ 1

Light Rifle Intermediate 9 Moore, Ashton (1253) 79 ‐ 0 81 ‐ 0 160 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Intermediate 10 Soule, Lea (1245) 88 ‐ 1 71 ‐ 0 159 ‐ 1

Light Rifle Intermediate 11 Parks, Ellie (1248) 84 ‐ 0 72 ‐ 0 156 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Intermediate 12 Moore, Brennan (1254) 74 ‐ 0 78 ‐ 0 152 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Intermediate 13 Holmes, Breanna (Brea) (12 81 ‐ 0 70 ‐ 0 151 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Intermediate 14 Latta, Alexis (Lexi) (1256) 77 ‐ 0 68 ‐ 0 145 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Intermediate 15 Neason, Arianna (1259) 60 ‐ 1 78 ‐ 0 138 ‐ 1

Light Rifle Intermediate 16 Vann, Lane (1249) 60 ‐ 0 77 ‐ 0 137 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Intermediate 17 Emmons, Reese (1241) 44 ‐ 0 85 ‐ 2 129 ‐ 2

Light Rifle Intermediate 18 Holeman, Adam (1255) 73 ‐ 0 55 ‐ 0 128 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Intermediate 19 Walthall, Abigail (1261) 67 ‐ 0 57 ‐ 0 124 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Intermediate 20 Bowers, Dustan (1234) 78 ‐ 0 41 ‐ 0 119 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Intermediate 21 DeAx, Tyson (1239) 60 ‐ 0 45 ‐ 0 105 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Intermediate 22 Range, Ryleigh (1257) 55 ‐ 0 43 ‐ 0 98 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Intermediate 23 Kinkade, Kailey (1258) 53 ‐ 1 42 ‐ 0 95 ‐ 1

Light Rifle Intermediate 24 Neason, Patrick (1260) 37 ‐ 0 50 ‐ 0 87 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Intermediate 25 Neumann, Sophia (1235) 42 ‐ 0 45 ‐ 0 87 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Intermediate 26 Berry, Sadie (1237) 47 ‐ 0 31 ‐ 0 78 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Intermediate 27 DeAx, Cody (1238) 35 ‐ 0 30 ‐ 0 65 ‐ 0

Page 8 of 16



 2019 D8 4‐H Light Rifle Match Results

Event Age Division Rank Participant PR 1 PR 2 Individual

Light Rifle Senior 1 Brown, Malori (2321) 94 ‐ 0 92 ‐ 0 186 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Senior 2 Adams, Colton (2314) 93 ‐ 2 92 ‐ 0 185 ‐ 2

Light Rifle Senior 3 Allen‐Camp, Cassie (2310) 91 ‐ 0 92 ‐ 1 183 ‐ 1

Light Rifle Senior 4 Cocking, John (2319) 84 ‐ 0 87 ‐ 1 171 ‐ 1

Light Rifle Senior 5 Sellears, Casin (2302) 83 ‐ 0 88 ‐ 1 171 ‐ 1

Light Rifle Senior 6 Burkett, Kara (2311) 83 ‐ 0 88 ‐ 0 171 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Senior 7 Crockett, Laramie (2304) 82 ‐ 0 84 ‐ 0 166 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Senior 8 Boyd, Reese (2318) 75 ‐ 0 86 ‐ 1 161 ‐ 1

Light Rifle Senior 9 Vann, Justin (2317) 83 ‐ 0 74 ‐ 0 157 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Senior 10 Starnes, Nathan (2308) 70 ‐ 0 84 ‐ 0 154 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Senior 11 DeMoss, Micheal (2322) 72 ‐ 0 81 ‐ 0 153 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Senior 12 Wood, Sarah (2303) 80 ‐ 0 70 ‐ 0 150 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Senior 13 Barnett, Melanie (2315) 72 ‐ 0 77 ‐ 0 149 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Senior 14 Monger, Zane (2324) 80 ‐ 0 68 ‐ 0 148 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Senior 15 Kinkade, Kolby (2327) 75 ‐ 0 73 ‐ 0 148 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Senior 16 Starnes, Shanna (2309) 81 ‐ 0 66 ‐ 0 147 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Senior 17 Monger, Zach (2323) 71 ‐ 0 68 ‐ 0 139 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Senior 18 Breest, Austin (2316) 66 ‐ 0 64 ‐ 1 130 ‐ 1

Light Rifle Senior 19 Butler, Kendall (2326) 61 ‐ 0 47 ‐ 0 108 ‐ 0

Light Rifle Senior 20 Pringle, Shayne (2320) 36 ‐ 0 54 ‐ 0 90 ‐ 0

Page 9 of 16



 2019 D8 4‐H Light Rifle Match Results

Event Age Division Rank Participant PR 1 PR 2 Individual

Team 

Score

Light Rifle Junior 1 Navarro Team #1

Light Rifle Junior Steele, Colt (2144) 77 91 168

Light Rifle Junior Posey, Colton (2143) 75 88 163

Light Rifle Junior HOWARD, Hank (2142) 74 87 161

Light Rifle Junior Hancock, Ty (2141) 72 82 154 492

Light Rifle Junior 2 Leon Team #1

Light Rifle Junior Landry, John (2119) 82 91 173

Light Rifle Junior Duncan, Brody (2117) 84 80 164

Light Rifle Junior Boyd, Rhett (2116) 75 74 149

Light Rifle Junior Keeling, Caddel (2118) 58 59 117 486

Light Rifle Junior 3 Erath Team #1

Light Rifle Junior Scott, Aubree (2106) 87 80 167

Light Rifle Junior Wood, Barrett (2108) 74 84 158

Light Rifle Junior Spoon, Christopher (2107) 73 81 154

Light Rifle Junior Reed, Julian (Rhett) (2105) 71 71 142 479

Light Rifle Junior 4 Leon Team #2

Light Rifle Junior Prichard, Dillon (2121) 84 88 172

Light Rifle Junior Robinson, Aiden (2123) 78 72 150

Light Rifle Junior Reeder, Wyatt (2122) 60 74 134

Light Rifle Junior Morris, Sydney (2120) 66 63 129 456

Light Rifle Junior 5 Leon Team #6

Light Rifle Junior Baines, Carter (2136) 86 78 164

Light Rifle Junior Speer, Barrett (2138) 76 76 152

Light Rifle Junior Roberts, Kaden (2137) 70 68 138 454

Light Rifle Junior 6 Johnson Team #1

Light Rifle Junior Hemsath, Ethan (2113) 88 89 177

Light Rifle Junior Ray, Gavin (2115) 85 90 175

Light Rifle Junior Rantala, Cody (2114) 39 42 81

Light Rifle Junior Crisp, Brianna (2112) 0 0 0 433
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 2019 D8 4‐H Light Rifle Match Results

Event Age Division Rank Participant PR 1 PR 2 Individual

Team 

Score

Light Rifle Junior 7 Leon Team #4

Light Rifle Junior Ryder, Brylee (2130) 84 70 154

Light Rifle Junior Sapien, Federico (Eric) (2131) 76 63 139

Light Rifle Junior Boyle, Jordyn (2128) 58 76 134

Light Rifle Junior Cromeens, Clayton (2129) 68 61 129 427

Light Rifle Junior 8 Leon Team #3

Light Rifle Junior Boettcher, Joshua (Josh) (2125) 84 90 174

Light Rifle Junior Arabie, Evangeline (2124) 69 73 142

Light Rifle Junior Cantrell, Harrison (2126) 43 63 106

Light Rifle Junior Hardin, Marshall (2127) 54 40 94 422

Light Rifle Junior 9 Navarro Team #2

Light Rifle Junior Hagmeier, Elijah (Eli) (2145) 88 88 176

Light Rifle Junior Holeman, Caleb (2147) 64 61 125

Light Rifle Junior Hancock, Brody (2146) 46 62 108

Light Rifle Junior Kinkade, Keller (2148) 52 44 96 409

Light Rifle Junior 10 Leon Team #5

Light Rifle Junior Smith, Ruby (2134) 61 69 130

Light Rifle Junior Lathrop, Jace (Kari) (2133) 59 55 114

Light Rifle Junior Taylor, Kingston (2135) 49 55 104

Light Rifle Junior Cotten, Rowan (2132) 41 6 47 348

Light Rifle Junior 11 Hill Team #1

Light Rifle Junior McFatridge, Logan (2110) 74 57 131

Light Rifle Junior Blue, Brazos (2109) 48 51 99

Light Rifle Junior Soule, Kellen (2111) 43 48 91 321

Light Rifle Junior ‐ Williamson Individual 81 89 170

Light Rifle Junior Davis, Madelyn (2151) 81 89 170
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 2019 D8 4‐H Light Rifle Match Results

Event Age Division Rank Participant PR 1 PR 2 Individual

Team 

Score

Light Rifle Junior ‐ Bell Individual 71 74 145

Light Rifle Junior Wood, Caroline (2101) 71 74 145

Light Rifle Junior ‐ Leon Individual

Light Rifle Junior Gonce, Jevin (2140) 27 57 84

Light Rifle Junior Currie, Eli (2139) 23 33 56

Light Rifle Junior ‐ Bosque Team #1

Light Rifle Junior Whiteley, Joseph (2104) 56 70 126

Light Rifle Junior Smith, Noah (2103) 0 0 0

Light Rifle Junior Smith, Afton (2102) 0 0 0

Light Rifle Junior ‐ Navarro Individual 26 48 74

Light Rifle Junior Teetz, Gracie (2150) 26 48 74

Light Rifle Junior Cueva, Christa (2149) 0 0 0
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 2019 D8 4‐H Light Rifle Match Results
Corrected 7‐24‐2019 at 2:00 pm

Event Age Division Rank Participant PR 1 PR 2 Individual

Team 

Score

Light Rifle Intermediate 1 Hill Team #1

Light Rifle Intermediate Camp, Camryn (1243) 84 89 173

Light Rifle Intermediate Manaseri, Dakota (1244) 83 87 170

Light Rifle Intermediate Burkett, Kate (1242) 79 81 160

Light Rifle Intermediate Soule, Lea (1245) 88 71 159 503

Light Rifle Intermediate 2 Navarro Team #1

Light Rifle Intermediate Moore, Ashton (1253) 79 81 160

Light Rifle Intermediate Moore, Brennan (1254) 74 78 152

Light Rifle Intermediate Holmes, Breanna (Brea) (1252) 81 70 151 463

Light Rifle Intermediate 3 Navarro Team #2

Light Rifle Intermediate Latta, Alexis (Lexi) (1256) 77 68 145

Light Rifle Intermediate Holeman, Adam (1255) 73 55 128

Light Rifle Intermediate Range, Ryleigh (1257) 55 43 98 371

Light Rifle Intermediate 4 Navarro Team #3

Light Rifle Intermediate Neason, Arianna (1259) 60 78 138

Light Rifle Intermediate Walthall, Abigail (1261) 67 57 124

Light Rifle Intermediate Kinkade, Kailey (1258) 53 42 95

Light Rifle Intermediate Neason, Patrick (1260) 37 50 87 357

Light Rifle Intermediate 5 Comanche Team #1

Light Rifle Intermediate DeAx, Tyson (1239) 60 45 105

Light Rifle Intermediate Berry, Sadie (1237) 47 31 78

Light Rifle Intermediate DeAx, Cody (1238) 35 30 65 248

Light Rifle Intermediate ‐ McLennan Individual

Light Rifle Intermediate Fourie, Liese (1251) 91 95 186

Light Rifle Intermediate Fourie, Jana (1250) 89 83 172

Light Rifle Intermediate ‐ Williamson Individual

Light Rifle Intermediate Davis, Grace (1262) 94 92 186

Light Rifle Intermediate Steelman, Mary (1263) 84 88 172
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 2019 D8 4‐H Light Rifle Match Results

Event Age Division Rank Participant PR 1 PR 2 Individual

Team 

Score

Light Rifle Intermediate ‐ Erath Individual

Light Rifle Intermediate Branning, Kaitlynn (1240) 81 85 166

Light Rifle Intermediate Emmons, Reese (1241) 44 85 129

Light Rifle Intermediate ‐ Bosque Team #1

Light Rifle Intermediate Bowers, Dustan (1234) 78 41 119

Light Rifle Intermediate Neumann, Sophia (1235) 42 45 87

Light Rifle Intermediate Smith, Elijah (1236) 0 0 0

Light Rifle Intermediate ‐ Johnson Team #1

Light Rifle Intermediate Parks, Ellie (1248) 84 72 156

Light Rifle Intermediate King, Riley (SaiAnn) (1247) 0 0 0

Light Rifle Intermediate Crisp, Elizabeth (1246) 0 0 0

Light Rifle Intermediate ‐ Leon Individual

Light Rifle Intermediate Vann, Lane (1249) 60 77 137
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 2019 D8 4‐H Light Rifle Match Results

Event Age Division Rank Participant PR 1 PR 2 Individual

Team 

Score

Light Rifle Senior 1 Leon Team #1

Light Rifle Senior Adams, Colton (2314) 93 92 185

Light Rifle Senior Vann, Justin (2317) 83 74 157

Light Rifle Senior Barnett, Melanie (2315) 72 77 149

Light Rifle Senior Breest, Austin (2316) 66 64 130 491

Light Rifle Senior 2 Navarro Team #1

Light Rifle Senior DeMoss, Micheal (2322) 72 81 153

Light Rifle Senior Monger, Zane (2324) 80 68 148

Light Rifle Senior Monger, Zach (2323) 71 68 139

Light Rifle Senior Patterson, Jake (2325) 0 0 0 440

Light Rifle Senior 3 Leon Team #2

Light Rifle Senior Cocking, John (2319) 84 87 171

Light Rifle Senior Boyd, Reese (2318) 75 86 161

Light Rifle Senior Pringle, Shayne (2320) 36 54 90 422

Light Rifle Senior ‐ Hill Individual

Light Rifle Senior Allen‐Camp, Cassie (2310) 91 92 183

Light Rifle Senior Burkett, Kara (2311) 83 88 171

Light Rifle Senior ‐ Bell Team #1

Light Rifle Senior Sellears, Casin (2302) 83 88 171

Light Rifle Senior Wood, Sarah (2303) 80 70 150

Light Rifle Senior Payne, Connor (2301) 0 0 0

Light Rifle Senior ‐ Erath Team #1

Light Rifle Senior Starnes, Nathan (2308) 70 84 154

Light Rifle Senior Starnes, Shanna (2309) 81 66 147

Light Rifle Senior Eckert, Austin (2307) 0 0 0

Light Rifle Senior ‐ Navarro Individual

Light Rifle Senior Kinkade, Kolby (2327) 75 73 148

Light Rifle Senior Butler, Kendall (2326) 61 47 108
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 2019 D8 4‐H Light Rifle Match Results

Event Age Division Rank Participant PR 1 PR 2 Individual

Team 

Score

Light Rifle Senior ‐ McLennan Individual

Light Rifle Senior Brown, Malori (2321) 94 92 186

Light Rifle Senior ‐ Bosque Team #1

Light Rifle Senior Crockett, Laramie (2304) 82 84 166

Light Rifle Senior Paruszewski, Faith (2305) 0 0 0

Light Rifle Senior Paruszewski, Mallory (2306) 0 0 0
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